Supplement to Government Gazette

o F

WESTERN AUSTRABIA.

[Published by Authority.]

No. 49.]

PERTH: TUESDAY, AUGUST

[1903.

Secretary.

Western Australian Tender Board.

The following Accepted Tenders are published for general information.

By order of the Tender Board,

W. H. BENBOW,

11.

Tender Board Office,

Irwin Street, 4th August, 1903.

WESTERN AUSTRALIA.

TENDER BOARD.

Tender for Supply of

at.....

TO THE CHAIRMAN,

Tender Board of Western Australia, Perth.

Sir,

 $\frac{I}{We}$, the undersigned, do hereby undertake and agree to supply the Stores of every kind respectively named, shown, described, and referred to in the Conditions of Contract and Specification, and Schedules of Prices, attached and inspected by $\frac{me}{us}$, or on $\frac{my}{our}$ behalf, at the office of the...... in strict accordance with the samples (if any) and drawings (if any), and in conformity with and at the prices set out by $\frac{me}{us}$, in the said Specification and Schedule of Rates. $\frac{I}{We}$ enclose cheque for us five per cent. upon the amount involved in $\frac{my}{our}$ Tender, calculated according to the estimates provided for the purpose by the Tender Board, said cheque being marked

"Good" by the Bank of, a Bank of Issue in Western Australia, and payable to the Treasurer of the State of Western Australia, and not to bearer or order.



Government Gazette

PERTH, TUESDAY, 11 AUGUST 1903 No. 49

© STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

CONTENTS

Tender Board